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2024/111 £410:43

FEHKE

LREEFKS(Sapotang)TEERFMBRKENEEIE222135%

B HES : 2024/01/10

Y : Sapotang

#®IE(Check Item)
B A8 & (mg/L)
BE(NTU)

@ (88 B )

2 (EY)

#RERE (mg/L)

pHE(-)

#AIEE (mg/L)
#(mg/L)
#H(mg/L)
# (mg/L)

@ (mg/L)

about:blank

BRKEIKENA

TAIWAN ‘a"u"'"lEﬂ COHPWF TIO&J

Hl{E(Measured
Value)

0.52
0.10
<5
<1
97.3
8.1
2.64
12.6
0.03
ND
ND
0.32
140
110
ND
0.000919
ND

ND

R AR E(Maximum
Limit)

0.2-1.0
2
9

3

6.0-8.5
250
250
0.8
0.1
0.1
10
500
300
0.7
0.7
0.3

0.05
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#18(Check Item)
RBESEE(CFU/mL)
KIS A2 BE(CFU/100mL)

EREUARBGEEE
(CFU/100mL)

fm(mg/L)

f5(mg/L)

Ffi(mg/L)

R (mg/L)

AR (mg/L)

##(mgl/L)

#R(mg/L)

#i (mg/L)

#5 (mg/L)

ﬁ%(mg/L)

#(mg/L)

#2(mg/L)

% (mg/L)

P2 B F R EDEMEI(mg/L)

&M (mg/L)

;?ﬁ‘&%(mg/L)

EHIX](mg/L)

RFH(mg/L)
- B (mg/L)

—.n':'n’Fﬁ(mg/L)

£ 8 (mg/L)

about:blank

Value)
1
<1

<1

0.0211
0.00032
ND
0.00093
0.0001
0.00443
ND
0.00313
0.00046
0.00044
ND
0.0273
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

BRKEREFA

Al{E(Measured

R AMR{E(Maximum

Limit)
100

6

0.2

0.01
0.01
0.01

0.001

0.05

0.05
0.02

0.005

0.01
0.5
0.0002
0.003
0.01
0.005
0.02
0.005

0.05

2/4



2024/1111 £%F10:43 BRKEIREFAD

HAl{E(Measured R APRE(Maximum
# I8 (Check Item) Value) Limit)
i3 (mg/L) ND 0.001
BN (mg/L) ND 0.02
TEHE(mg/L) ND 0.02
2,4-1tf(mg/L) ND 0.07
#5185 (mg/L) ND 0.01
W 24 2 (mg/L) ND 0.02
IERIE (mg/L) ND 0.02
GE = E(mg/L) _ ND 0.003
SRR EE (mg/L) ND 0.01
48 =K P (mg/L) 0.00152 0.08
=80 (mg/L) ND 0.005
& {Efix(mg/L) | ND 0.005
1,1,1-=&= ¥t (mg/L) ND 0.2
1,2- & Z %% (mg/L) ND 0.005
= (mg/L) ND 0.0003
% (mg/L) ND 0.005
# -~ &% (mg/L) ND 0.075
1,1- &7, %(mgl/L) ND 0.007
& 8B (mg/L) ND 0.02
#B-_ = A (mg/L) ND 0.6
X (mg/L) ND 0.7
Z % (mg/L) 0.00002 0.5
E-1,2-—& 2% (mg/L) ND 0.07

-1,2-—_& 2 )& (mgl/L) ND 0.1
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2024/1/11 £%F10:43 BRKEIKENA

HAl{E(Measured R APRE(Maximum
#18(Check Item) Value) Limit)
M& 2 ¥ (mg/L) ND 0.005
OB (mg/L) 0.00333 0.06
KEEHEE(Y/N) Y -
ZHE - 3072 RS 0 2024-01-10 17:45 B —m
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